3/29/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG20004139/QPS3Q2
29/03/2021
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1700012625
ﬁ';“_“‘a"t Vehicle o Eagsx Insured Vehicle No:  SLP5500P
Date of Loss: 13/03/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  2462678540SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLE385X
Make & Model: (TAO)YOTA SIENTA, 1.5 G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR Engine No: ONR8596338
Reg. Date: 04/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: NSP1707025381
Colour: White Odometer: 189932 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/60 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/60 R15
Front Left Side: OTANI 6 mm Rear Left Side: OTANI 6 mm
Front Right Side: OTANI 6 mm Rear Right Side: OTANI 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 12,061.00 7,545.00 4,516.00 37.44
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 5,390.00 3,680.00 1,710.00 31.73
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 17,451.00 11,225.00 6,226.00 35.68
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 9,000.00
(S$) 17,451.00 9,000.00 8,451.00 48.43
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,221.57 630.00 591.57 48.43
Nett Amount (S$) 18,672.57 9,630.00 9,042.57 48.43
+ Loss of Use (10.0 x S$60.00/day) (S$) 600.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00
+ Other Costs (S$) 50.00
Nett Liability (S$) 10,282.00
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 10,200.00
INSPECTION . .
Date of Assignment: 16/03/2020 Lion City Rentals Pte Itd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 18/03/2020 Inspected At: 1(_)90 LOWER DELTA ROAD #05-12
Estimated Period of Repair: 9.0 days Singapore 169201
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3/29/2021 Adjuster Report

Adjuster: Ol SUN PIN Manager: = CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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3/29/2021

REPAIR DETAILS

Adjuster Report

Recommended Parts
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Particulars

*FRONT BUMPER COVER

*REAR TAILGATE

*REAR TAILGATE GLASS

*R/L FENDER SIDE GARNISH

*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
*REAR TAILGATE LOCK

*REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH

*REAR TAILGATE RH UPPER HINGE
*REAR TAILGATE LH UPPER HINGE
*REAR TAILGATE LH DAMPER

*REAR TAILGATE RH DAMPER

*REAR TAILGATE BACK TRIMBOARD
*REAR TRAY LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT
*REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT BOX
*REAR TAILGATE CENTER HOLDER GARNISH
*REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO

*R/L TAILLAMP

*R/L TAILLAMP REFLECTOR

*R/R TAILLAMP

*R/R TAILLAMP REFLECTOR

*REAR END PANEL

*REAR END PANEL LOWER

*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
*REAR BUMPER COVER

*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE BRACKET
*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE BRACKET
*REAR BUMPER LH BRACKET

*REAR BUMPER RH BRACKET

*REAR BUMPER LH EXTENSION SIDE PAD
*REAR BUMPER RH EXTENSION SIDE PAD
*REAR BUMPER CENTER BLACK PAD
*REAR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR

*REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR

*REAR BUMPER ANTENA

*SET BUMPER CLIPS

*SET REVERSE SENSOR

*WINDSCREEN SEALANT

*BODY SEALANT

*REAR NUMBER PLATES

*DECAL

*REAR TAILGATE HANDGRIP COVER
*REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Repair
Crumpled
Broken

Cut
Crumpled
Jammed
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Cut
Crumpled
Serviceable
Cracked
Necessary
Crumpled
Crumpled
Serviceable
Scratched
Dented
Dented
Crumpled
Crumpled
Crumpled
Serviceable
Broken
Serviceable
Scratched
Serviceable
Crumpled
Serviceable
Serviceable
Crumpled
Necessary
Shorted
Necessary
Necessary
Crumpled
Necessary

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

900.00 FL
1,470.00 FL
1,980.00 FL

550.00 FL

360.00 FL

504.00 FL

64.80 FL

136.80 FL

136.80 FL

352.80 FL

352.80 FL

580.00 FL

420.00FL

400.00 FL

342.00FL

60.00 FL

550.00 FL

380.00 FL

550.00 FL

380.00 FL

828.00 FL

633.60 FL

250.00 FL

900.00 FL

105.00 FL

105.00 FL

90.00FL
90.00 FL
216.00FL

216.00 FL

288.00FL

133.20 FL

133.20 FL

120.00 FL

80.00FS
260.00FS
100.00FS
300.00FS
100.00FS
40.00FS
80.00FL
250.00 FL

15,788.00
3,727.00

12,061.00

Amount

*-FL
*1,180.00 FL
*1,300.00 FL
*550.00 FL
*360.00 FL
*504.00 FL
*-FL
*-FL
*-FL
*-FL
*-FL
*480.00 FL
*420.00 FL
*-FL
*342.00 FL
*60.00 FL
*550.00 FL
*380.00 FL
*-FL
*380.00 FL
*550.00 FL
*450.00 FL
*195.00 FL
*730.00 FL
*105.00 FL
*-FL
*90.00 FL
*-FL
*216.00 FL
*-FL
*288.00 FL
*-FL

*-FL

*120.00 FL
*30.00FS
*200.00FS
*40.00FS
*40.00FS
*30.00FS
*20.00FS
*80.00 FL
*250.00 FL

9,940.00
2,395.00

7,545.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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3/29/2021 Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Iltems

1 TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING FRONT BUMPER OUT TO New
FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS

2 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER New

3 TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE GLASS New

4 TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM New

5 TOLABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING REAR TAILGATE ,REAR BUMPER  New

,END PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL OUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS
AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS .ALSO INCLUDE
STRAIGHTENNING OF BOTH REAR CHASSIS

6 TO RESPRAY REAR TAILGATE ,REAR END PANEL,FENDER BUMPER New
SPARE TYRE PANEL ,REAR BUMPER AND BOTH REAR FENDER
PAINTING
7 TOWING FEE New
8 TO CONDUCT A STANDARD OF OPEARTING PROCEDURES POST New

REPAIRS DIAGNOSTIC SCAN TEST AS A REQUIREMENTS UPON
COMPLETION OF COLLISION

9 TO PROVIDE TRANSPORT FO SENDING CAR TO INSTALL DECAL New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

600.00

500.00
120.00
100.00
2,000.00

1,600.00

50.00
300.00

120.00

5,390.00

Amount

250.00

300.00
120.00
60.00
1,600.00

1,300.00

50.00
0.00

0.00

3,680.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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