3/29/2021 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG20004139/QPS3Q2

Date:

29/03/2021

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1700012625

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLE385X

13/03/2020

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SLP5500P

TP

Claim No: 2462678540SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLE385X

TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR Make & Model:

(A)

Engine No: 2NR8596338

Reg. Date: 04/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

NSP1707025381 189932 km

Yes

Engine Capacity: 1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes **Engine Modification:** No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 185/60 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/60 R15 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: OTANI 6 mm OTANI 6 mm Front Right Side: OTANI 6 mm Rear Right Side: OTANI 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,061.00	7,545.00	4,516.00	37.44
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,390.00	3,680.00	1,710.00	31.73
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 17,451.00	11,225.00	6,226.00	35.68
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	9,000.00		
(\$	S\$) 17,451.00	9,000.00	8,451.00	48.43
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (\$	S\$) 1,221.57	630.00	591.57	48.43
Nett Amount (S	S\$) 18,672.57	9,630.00	9,042.57	48.43
+ Loss of Use (1	0.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	600.00		
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		2.00		
	+ Other Costs (S\$)	50.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	10,282.00		
Globa	al Sum Settlement (S\$)	10,200.00		

INSPECTION

Lion City Rentals Pte Itd (HQ) Date of Assignment: 16/03/2020 1090 LOWER DELTA ROAD #05-12 Date Inspected: 18/03/2020 Inspected At:

Singapore 169201 Estimated Period of Repair: 9.0 days

OI SUN PIN CHEW HSIAO TONG Adjuster: Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

0.	Qty Part N	o. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Repair	900.00 FL	*- FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Crumpled	1,470.00 FL	*1,180.00 FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE GLASS	Broken	1,980.00 FL	*1,300.00 FL
	1	*R/L FENDER SIDE GARNISH	Cut	550.00 FL	*550.00 FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Crumpled	360.00 FL	*360.00 FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK	Jammed	504.00 FL	*504.00 FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Serviceable	64.80 FL	*- FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE RH UPPER HINGE	Serviceable	136.80 FL	*- FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE LH UPPER HINGE	Serviceable	136.80 FL	*- FL
)	1	*REAR TAILGATE LH DAMPER	Serviceable	352.80 FL	*- FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE RH DAMPER	Serviceable	352.80 FL	*- FL
2	1	*REAR TAILGATE BACK TRIMBOARD	Cut	580.00 FL	*480.00 FL
3	1	*REAR TRAY LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT	Crumpled	420.00 FL	*420.00 FL
1	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT BOX	Serviceable	400.00 FL	*- FL
5	1	*REAR TAILGATE CENTER HOLDER GARNISH	Cracked	342.00 FL	*342.00 FL
3	1	*REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
7	1	*R/L TAILLAMP	Crumpled	550.00 FL	*550.00 FL
3	1	*R/L TAILLAMP REFLECTOR	Crumpled	380.00 FL	*380.00 FL
9	1	*R/R TAILLAMP	Serviceable	550.00 FL	*- FL
)	1	*R/R TAILLAMP REFLECTOR	Scratched	380.00 FL	*380.00 FL
, 		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	828.00 FL	*550.00 FL
<u>'</u>	1	*REAR END PANEL LOWER	Dented	633.60 FL	*450.00 FL
- 3	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Crumpled	250.00 FL	*195.00 FL
, 1	1	*REAR BUMPER COVER	Crumpled	900.00 FL	*730.00 FL
5	1	*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE BRACKET	·	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
5	1	*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE BRACKET	Crumpled Serviceable	105.00 FL	*- FL
, 7	1	*REAR BUMPER LH BRACKET	Broken		*90.00 FL
3	1	*REAR BUMPER RH BRACKET	Serviceable	90.00 FL	90.00 FL *- FL
	•			90.00 FL	
9	1	*REAR BUMPER LH EXTENSION SIDE PAD	Scratched	216.00 FL	*216.00 FL *- FL
)	•	*REAR BUMPER RH EXTENSION SIDE PAD	Serviceable	216.00 FL	
1	1	*REAR BUMPER CENTER BLACK PAD	Crumpled	288.00 FL	*288.00 FL
2	1	*REAR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	Serviceable	133.20 FL	*- FL
3	1	*REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	Serviceable	133.20 FL	*- FL
1	1	*REAR BUMPER ANTENA	Crumpled	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
5	1	*SET BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*30.00 FS
3	1	*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	260.00 FS	*200.00 FS
7	1	*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	100.00 FS	*40.00 FS
3	1	*BODY SEALANT	Necessary	300.00 FS	*40.00 FS
9	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATES	Crumpled	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
)	1	*DECAL	Necessary	40.00 FS	*20.00 FS
1	1	*REAR TAILGATE HANDGRIP COVER		80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
2	1	*REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD		250.00 FL	*250.00 FL
Fra	nchise part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
		Liet Home Discount on Little	Sub Total (S\$)	15,788.00	9,940.00
		- List Item Discount on L Iter	115 Z3.UU/Z3.UU% (3\$) —	3,727.00	2,395.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	12,061.00	7,545.00
		Report was unsubmitted during this			12,001.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	<u>our Items</u>			
1	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING FRONT BUMPER OUT TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS	New	600.00	250.00
2	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER	New	500.00	300.00
3	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE GLASS	New	120.00	120.00
4	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
5	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING REAR TAILGATE ,REAR BUMPE ,END PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL OUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS .ALSO INCLUDE STRAIGHTENNING OF BOTH REAR CHASSIS	R New	2,000.00	1,600.00
6	TO RESPRAY REAR TAILGATE ,REAR END PANEL,FENDER BUMPER SPARE TYRE PANEL ,REAR BUMPER AND BOTH REAR FENDER PAINTING	New	1,600.00	1,300.00
7	TOWING FEE	New	50.00	50.00
8	TO CONDUCT A STANDARD OF OPEARTING PROCEDURES POST REPAIRS DIAGNOSTIC SCAN TEST AS A REQUIREMENTS UPON COMPLETION OF COLLISION	New	300.00	0.00
9	TO PROVIDE TRANSPORT FO SENDING CAR TO INSTALL DECAL	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	5,390.00	3,680.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >